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LIST OF HOLIDAYS-2025

Date: 03.01.2025

S.No Holidays Day Date Type of Holiday
1 Pongal/Makar Sankranti 14.01.2025 Tuesday Closed holiday

: Thiruvalluvar Day 15.01.2025 Wednesday | Restricted Holiday
3 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday Closed holiday

4 Dolyatra/Holi 14.03.2025 Friday Restricted Holiday
5 IDU’L FITR 31.03.2025 Monday Closed holiday

6 Mahavir Jayanthi 10.04.2025 Thursday Closed holiday

7 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday Closed holiday

8 Budda Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday Closed holiday

9 Idu’l Zhuka(Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday Closed holiday

10 Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday Closed holiday

11 Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 Saturday Restricted Holiday
12 Independence Day 15,08.2025 Friday Closed holiday

13 Janmashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday Restricted Holiday
14 Ganesh Chaturthi /Vinayaga Chaturthi | 27.08.2025 Wednesday | Closed holiday

15 Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday(1D-E- | 05.09.2025 Friday Closed holiday

Milad)
16 An Additional day for Dusschra 01.10.2025 Wednesday Closed holiday
17 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday/ 02.10.2025 Thursday Closed holiday
Dussehra(Vijaya Dasami)

18 Diwali(Deepavali) 20.10.2025 Monday Closed holiday

19 Govardhan Puja 22.10.2025 Wednesday Restricted Holiday
20 Bhai Duj 23.10.2025 Thursday Restricted Holiday
21 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05.11.2025 Wednesday | Closed holiday

22 | Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday Closed holiday

23 ’ Annual day Earmarked for Annual Day Restricted Holiday

2025-26
24 / Sports day Earmarked for Sports Day Restricted Holiday
2025-26

Copy for information:
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The Deputy Commissioner, KVS RO, Chennai Region for information Please
The Chairperson, VMC, PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya No.1, Arakkonam for information Please
Vidyalaya Notice Board/Website
Guard File
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